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200407260004
12630

07/26/2004
11:42:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

200407130003
85900

200409090005
02380

09/09/2004
12:47:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

200408190004
63950

200409230005
25010

09/23/2004
10:43:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES ODYSSEY
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200112040005
25181

200412070006
67750

12/07/2004
09:48:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

200410210005
82590

200403150001
30510

03/15/2004
10:06:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

200402260000
98720

200403170001
35940

03/17/2004
11:15:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

199905140002
05721

200408090004
46050

08/09/2004
02:01:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

200407090003
79180

200409150005
13240

09/15/2004
12:50:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

200408100004
49810


