Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200407260004 12630	07/26/2004 11:42:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					200407130003 85900	Description
200409090005 02380	09/09/2004 12:47:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					200408190004 63950	
200409230005 25010	09/23/2004 10:43:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	ODYSSEY CHILD DEVELOPMEN T INC					200112040005 25181	
200412070006 67750	12/07/2004 09:48:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					200410210005 82590	
200403150001 30510	03/15/2004 10:06:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					200402260000 98720	
200403170001 35940	03/17/2004 11:15:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					199905140002 05721	
200408090004 46050	08/09/2004 02:01:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					200407090003 79180	
200409150005 13240	09/15/2004 12:50:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					200408100004 49810	